Resultatliste FunSport 750
Motorcenter Norway 16.08.25

Team BareMoro

Rust Is Lighter Than Carbon
Cooper Clienti Grgnn
Seasystems

Monkeypower Motorsport 4
Follohus Racingteam
Monkeypower Motorsport 3
Pole Position Norge

Pole Position Norge Junior
0. Rabagazt Racing

SOXNO RN =

DNF Ringrever
DNF Funsportkameratene
DNF Cooper Clienti Rad

358
355
354
348
342
333
327
316
315
250

191
189
185



